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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 3.liga

Team

FinGO HYPO
Q-Star
Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
Profesta
Whirlpool
Doktori

DEK

teams.in.league

Wins
93
88
86
83
61
41
26
26

Deuce

O O O O o o o

Losts
33
38
40
43
65
85

100
100

Matches
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
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Pins
60917
58950
60551
57574
55945
52478
49945
47625

Points
446.5
405.0
402.0
391.0
320.0
231.5
169.5
154.5
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